HOT /  KNIFE COMBINATION
                STRIP CUTTER – CUTS AND SEALS
COLDHOT COLD
HOT KNIFE STRIP CUTTER – CUTS AND SEALSHOT
 Model  SEC-100H/C
 Model  SEC-100H
* Speed depends on materials
Cutting Speed 32/sec
Cutting Length 1–9999 mm
Knife Width 120 mm
Cutting Width 100 mm
Dimensions w. 300 x d. 350 x h. 390 mm
Weight 25 Kg
Power 115 VAC
(220 VAC single ph. available)
SPECIFICATIONS
DIGITAL
DIGITAL
CUTTING MATERIALS
• Velcro
• Webbing
• Harnesses
• Seat belts
• Elastic
• Nylon Rope
Both Hot And Cold Cut Alternatives
Noise And Vibration Free
Simple, Easy-to-use Adjustments
Precision Stepping Motor Makes For
Precision Lengths
(1 – 9999 Mm)
3 Programmable Memory
Pre-set Lengths
Adjustable Digital Hot Knife Time Delay
For Heavy Webbing
Auto Load
Adjustable Guides For Various Width
Material
Adjustable Temperature Gauge
Thermostat Light
NOISE AND VIBRATION FREE
SIMPLE, EASY-TO-USE ADJUSTMENTS
PRECISION LENGTHS (1 – 9999 mm)
3 PROGRAMMABLE MEMORY PRE-SET LENGTHS
ADJUSTABLE FOR VARIOUS WIDTH MATERIAL
PROGRAMMABLE QUANTITIES OF CUTS
 MODEL  SEC-100
COLD KNIFE STRIP CUTTER
C
U
T
T
IN
G
 - D
R
ILLIN
G
• Parachute straps
• Synthetic tape and cord
• Synthetic ribbon
• Luggage straps, etc......
CUTTING
MATERIALS
• Cloth tape
• Paper tape
• Leather belting
• Velcro tape
• Vinyl tubing / tape
• Elastic tubing / tape
• Plastic zippers, etc......
105
®
Specifications subject to change without notice. web: www.consew.com ©2016 Consew USA -0216